Beverage

Can of Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Spirit,
Dr Pepper, Root Beer)

Can of Ginger Ale or Club Soda
Bottled Water

Thai Iced Tea

Iced Tea

Arnold Palmer

Lemonade

Raspberry Lemonade

Shirley Temple Or Roy Rogers
Vietnamese Hot Coffee or Ice Coffee
Coconut Juice

Juice: Apple, Pineapple, Orange,
Cranberry.

Starters
o Edamame

Crispy Vegetable Egg Rolls
e Single Viethamese Egg Roll
e Thai Spring Rolls
Cheese & Crab Meat Wonton
2 Chili Hot Wings
Chicken Skewer
Beef Skewer
Barbecued Spareribs
Coconut Shrimp
Steamed or Pan-Fried Dumplings

May Wah Sampler for Two People
2 Egg Rolls, 2 Cheese Crab Meat Wontons, 2
Chicken Skewer, 2 Coconut Shrimp, 2 Chili
Hot Wings. (no Substitution)

Pu Pu Platter for Two People

2 Coconut Shrimp,2 Egg Rolls,2 Teriyaki Beef, 2
Chili Hot Wings,2 Cheese Crab Meat

Wontons, 2 B.B.Q. Spareribs. (no substitution)

Soups
Sm Med
e Egg Drop Soup 3.45 5.95
2 Hot & Sour Soup 345 5.95
Wonton Soup 3.75 6.25

e Vegetable Tofu Soup
¢ House Special Soup

2.50

2.95
2.00
6.25
4.25
4.75
4.25
4.75
4.75
6.25
4.75
4.75

7.25
3.95
385
7.25
8.95
8.95
9.95
11.25
11.25
9.95
11.25

21.95

22.95

Lg

9.95

9.95
10.95
10.95
12.25

Lunch Menu
(11:00am — 2:30pm)

Pho $16.95

Vietnamese Rice Noodle Soup

Served with bean sprouts, basil, cilantro, lime,

8.

10.

11.

jalapenos and onions.

. Pho Dac Biet

Special. Noodle soup with eye round steak,
well-done brisket, well-done flank, and tripe.

. Pho Tai

Noodle soup with eye round steak.

. Pho Bo Vien

Noodle soup with beef meatballs.

. Pho Chin

Noodle soup with well-done brisket.

. Pho Nam

Noodle soup with well-done flank.

. Pho Tai, Chin

Noodle soup with eye round steak and well-
done brisket.

. Pho Tai, Nam

Noodle soup with eye round steak, well-done
flank.

Pho Tai, Sach
Noodle soup with eye round steak and tripe.

. Pho Chin, Nam

Noodle soup with well-done brisket and well-
done flank.

Pho Ga (Chicken)

Beef noodle soup with white meat chicken.

Pho Vegetable
Beef noodle soup with mixture of vegetables.

Add extra meat - $3 | Add extra meat - $2
Add extra noodles - $2

Side Orders

Small Brown Rice, White Rice or

. ! 3.25
Fried Rice
Large Brown Rice, White Rice or

. . 4.25
Fried Rice
Crispy Noodle 2.25
Fish Sauce 1.50
Peanut Sauce 1.50
Steamed vegetable 6.95
Rice Noodle 4.25

Food allergy notice: Please be advised that food
prepared here may contain or have come in contact with
eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, soy sauce, seafood...

Gluten Free available add $1.00
J Hot & Spicy GF: Gluten Free




Lunch Menu
(11:00am — 2:30pm)
Chinese and Thai lunches served fried rice, vegetable egg. Substitute for white rice available
or brown rice for additional 60¢.

Chinese Cuisine

Thai Cuisine
Ly Chl.cken g9 2 Basil Chicken or Vegetable 14.95
Cashew Shrimp 15.95 Moon Harbor 14.95
Sweet & Sour Chicken OR Pork 14.95 2 Spicy Chicken or Tofu 14.95
Sweet & Sour Shrimp 15.95 2 Spicy Shrimp 15.95
4 Kung Pao Chicken, Beef or Tofu 14.95 Imperial Chicken 14.95
7 Kung Pao Shrimp 15.95 - Curry Chicken or Tofu in 14.95
7 Garlic Sauce Chicken, Beef or Peanut Sauce
Vegetable 14.95 Satay Chicken or Beef 14.95
_ ; Tequila Lime Beef (w/ fish 14.95
2 Garlic Sauce Shrimp 15.95 .
sauce on the side)
# Sesame Chicken 14.95 e Seared Scallop 17.45
Lemon Chicken 14.95
i B 14. .
& Chicken or Beef w/ Vegetable 4.95 Thai Noodles
e Shrimp w/ Vegetable 15.95 (Rice is not included)
Choice of Chicken, Beef, Vegetables or Tofu
¢ Scallop w/ Vegetable 17.45 Choice of Shrimp add $2.00
Chicken, Beef or Tofu w/ Broccoli 14.95 h
Pad Thai 15.45
7 Mongolian Chicken or Beef 14.95 Pad-Se-Lew 15.45
Happy Famlly 17.45 2Drunken Noodle 15.45
Vegetable Tofu 14.95
e Assorted Vegetable 14.95

Thai Curries
Choice of Chicken, Beef, Vegetables or Tofu

Chinese Noodles Choice of Shrimp add 52.00
Choice of Chicken, Beef, Vegetables
Choice of Shrimp add $2.00 o 44 Panang Curry 15.45
. e #2Green Curr 15.45
Lo Mein (Soft noodles. Rice is not included) 14.95 ; y
o 2 Pineapple Curry 15.45
Chow Mein (Crispy noodles on top. 15.45 s JJRed Curry 15.45
Rice included)
Vietnamese Bowl
Rice noodles are served at room temperature with fresh Desserts
cucumbers, carrots, daikon, cilantro, onions bean sprouts,
lettuce and peanuts, with fish sauce. Green Tea Ice Cream 5.00
(May Substitute for rice) Tiramisu 550
o Vietnamese Egg Rolls Bowl 14.95
Vegetable Egg Rolls Bowl 14.95
. Food allergy notice: Please be advised that food prepared
o Fried Tofu Bowl 14.95 here may contain or have come in contact with eggs,
Grilled Chicken, Pork or Beef Bowl ~ 15.95 peanuts, tree fEE soy SO QERRfood...
With a Vietnamese Egg Roll 17.95
Grilled Shrimp Bowl 17.95
With a Vietnamese Egg Roll 19.95

Gluten Free available add $1.00
J Hot & Spicy GF: Gluten Free




