Lunch Menu

(11:00am – 2:30pm)

Beverage

	Beverage	
	Can of Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Spirit,	2.50
	Dr Pepper, Root Beer)	
	Can of Ginger Ale or Club Soda	2.95
	Bottled Water	2.00
	Thai Iced Tea	6.25
	Iced Tea	4.25
	Arnold Palmer	4.75
	Lemonade	4.25
	Raspberry Lemonade	4.75
	Shirley Temple Or Roy Rogers	4.75
	Vietnamese Hot Coffee or Ice Coffee	6.25
	Coconut Juice	4.75
	Juice: Apple, Pineapple, Orange, Cranberry.	4.75
	Starters	
GF	Edamame	7.25
0.	Crispy Vegetable Egg Rolls	3.95
GF	Single Vietnamese Egg Roll	3.95
		7.25
GF	Thai Spring Rolls	
	Cheese & Crab Meat Wonton	8.95
	Chili Hot Wings	8.95
	Chicken Skewer	9.95
	Beef Skewer	11.25
	Barbecued Spareribs	11.25
	Coconut Shrimp	9.95
	Steamed or Pan-Fried Dumplings	11.25
	May Wah Sampler for Two People 2 Egg Rolls, 2 Cheese Crab Meat Wontons, 2 Chicken Skewer, 2 Coconut Shrimp, 2 Chili Hot Wings. (no Substitution)	21.95
	Pu Pu Platter for Two People 2 Coconut Shrimp, 2 Egg Rolls, 2 Teriyaki Beef, 2 Chili Hot Wings, 2 Cheese Crab Meat Wontons, 2 B.B.Q. Spareribs. (no substitution)	22.95
	Soups)
	Sm Med	Lg
GF	Egg Drop Soup 3.45 5.95 Hot & Sour Soup 2.45 5.95	9.95
	Hot & Sour Soup 3.45 5.95 Wonton Soup 3.75 6.25	<mark>9.95</mark> 10.95
GF	Vegetable Tofu Soup	10.95
GF	House Special Soup	12.25

Pho \$16.95

Pho \$16.95	
Vietnamese Rice Noodle Soup	
Served with bean sprouts, basil, cilantro, lime,	
jalapenos and onions.	
1. Pho Dac Biet	stock
Special. Noodle soup with eye round well-done brisket, well-done flank, a	
2. Pho Tai	ind criper
Noodle soup with eye round steak.	
3. Pho Bo Vien	
Noodle soup with beef meatballs.	
4. Pho Chin	
Noodle soup with well-done brisket.	
5. Pho Nam	
Noodle soup with well-done flank.	
6. Pho Tai, Chin	
Noodle soup with eye round steak and well- done brisket.	
7. Pho Tai, Nam	
Noodle soup with eye round steak, well-done flank.	
8. Pho Tai, Sach	
Noodle soup with eye round steak and tripe.	
9. Pho Chin, Nam	
Noodle soup with well-done brisket and well-	
done flank.	
10. Pho Ga (Chicken)	
Beef noodle soup with white meat chicken.	
11. Pho Vegetable	
Beef noodle soup with mixture of veg	getables.
	1
Add extra meat - \$3 Add extra meat Add extra noodles - \$2	- \$2
Side Orders	
Small Brown Rice, White Rice or	2.25
Fried Rice	3.25
Large Brown Rice, White Rice or	
Fried Rice	4.25
Crispy Noodle	2.25
Fish Sauce	1.50
Peanut Sauce	1.50
Steamed vegetable	6.95
Rice Noodle	4.25

Food allergy notice: Please be advised that food prepared here may contain or have come in contact with eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, soy sauce, seafood...

Gluten Free available add \$1.00 Hot & Spicy GF: Gluten Free

Lunch Menu

(11:00am – 2:30pm) Chinese and Thai lunches served fried rice, vegetable egg. Substitute for white rice available or brown rice for additional 60¢.

Chinese Cuisine

	Cashew Chicken	14.95
	Cashew Shrimp	15.95
	Sweet & Sour Chicken OR Pork	14.95
	Sweet & Sour Shrimp	15.95
J	Kung Pao Chicken, Beef or Tofu	14.95
Ĵ	Kung Pao Shrimp	15.95
Ĵ	Garlic Sauce Chicken, Beef or Vegetable	14.95
Ĵ	Garlic Sauce Shrimp	15.95
J	Sesame Chicken	14.95
	Lemon Chicken	14.95
GF	Chicken or Beef w/ Vegetable	14.95
GF	Shrimp w/ Vegetable	15.95
GF	Scallop w/ Vegetable	17.45
	Chicken, Beef or Tofu w/ Broccoli	14.95
Ĵ	Mongolian Chicken or Beef	14.95
	Happy Family	17.45
	Vegetable Tofu	14.95
GF	Assorted Vegetable	14.95

Chinese Noodles

Choice of Chicken, Beef, Vegetables Choice of Shrimp add \$2.00	
Lo Mein (Soft noodles. Rice is not included)	14.95
Chow Mein (Crispy noodles on top. Rice included)	15.45
Vietnamese Bowl	
Rice noodles are served at room temperature wa cucumbers, carrots, daikon, cilantro, onions bear	-

lettuce and peanuts, with fish sauce. (May Substitute for rice)

GF Vietnamese Egg Rolls Bowl	14.95
Vegetable Egg Rolls Bowl	14.95
GF Fried Tofu Bowl	14.95
Grilled Chicken, Pork or Beef Bowl	15.95
With a Vietnamese Egg Roll	17.95
Grilled Shrimp Bowl	17.95
With a Vietnamese Egg Roll	19.95

Thai Cuisine

J	Basil Chicken or Vegetable	14.95
	Moon Harbor	14.95
1	Spicy Chicken or Tofu	14.95
J	Spicy Shrimp	15.95
	Imperial Chicken	14.95
GF	Curry Chicken or Tofu in	14.95
Gr	Peanut Sauce	
	Satay Chicken or Beef	14.95
	Tequila Lime Beef (w/ fish	14.95
	sauce on the side)	
GF	Seared Scallop	17.45

Thai Noodles

(Rice is not included) Choice of Chicken, Beef, Vegetables or Tofu Choice of Shrimp add \$2.00

Pad Thai	15.45
Pad-Se-Lew	15.45
🌶 Drunken Noodle	15.45

Thai Curries

Choice of Chicken, Beef, Vegetables or Tofu Choice of Shrimp add \$2.00

GF 🔰 Panang Curry	15.45
🖙 🌶 Green Curry	15.45
🖙 🎾 Pineapple Curry	15.45
☞ <i>ĴJ</i> Red Curry	15.45

Desserts

Green Tea Ice Cream	5.00
Tiramisu	5.50

Food allergy notice: *Please be advised that food prepared here may contain or have come in contact with eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, soy sauce, seafood...*

Gluten Free available add \$1.00 Hot & Spicy GF: Gluten Free